NMMOD/A | JNEC00

JAECOO J8
2-Wheel Drive (2WD)

2.0L TGDI Inline 4
245hp | 183kW | 385Nm

Peninsular Malaysia Private Company
Selling Price 177,930.80 177,930.80
Registration Fee 300.00 500.00
1 Year Road Tax 439.20 439.20
Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 80.00
On The Road Price w/o Insurance 178,800.00 179,000.00
Recommended Sum Insured 177,000.00 178,000.00
Note:

1. Prices and specifications are subject to change whithout prior notice.

2. Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.

3. Above prices specifically for Peninsular Malaysia only excluding duty free price.
4. The prices above are effective from 18" July 2025 without insurance.

5. Terms and conditions apply.

INDAH UTARA ENTERPRISE (557802-H)

Alor Setar : 019 - 824 2828
Butterworth : 012 - 405 6833

oMmopDnN | JNECOOQ
PRIME PROTECTION PROGRAMME

J OR 150,000 KM

CHERY AUTO MALAYSIA SDN BHD reserves the right fo change prices and specifications without prior
notice. All the above prices are manufacturer’s recommended retail prices. All prices are subjected to the
prevailing local government duties and taxes announced at the point of sale. Prices may vary due to a
change in local government duties and taxes. The illustrations may show accessories and optional extras
which are not part of standard specification.

Chery Auto Malaysia Sdn Bhd zoxzo10as72s j1s2a26m B www.omodajaecoo.commy ] OMODA&JAECOO Malaysia B B0 cmodajaecoo.malaysia



NMMOD/A | JNEC00

JAECOO J8
All-Wheel Drive (AWD)

2.0L TGDI Inline 4
245hp | 183kW | 385Nm

Peninsular Malaysia Private Company
Selling Price 197,930.80 197,930.80
Registration Fee 300.00 500.00
1 Year Road Tax 439.20 439.20
Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 80.00
On The Road Price w/o Insurance 198,800.00 199,000.00
Recommended Sum Insured 197,000.00 198,000.00
Note:

1. Prices and specifications are subject to change whithout prior notice.

2. Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.

3. Above prices specifically for Peninsular Malaysia only excluding duty free price.
4. The prices above are effective from 18" July 2025 without insurance.

5. Terms and conditions apply.

INDAH UTARA ENTERPRISE (557802-H)

Alor Setar : 019 - 824 2828
Butterworth : 012 - 405 6833
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CHERY AUTO MALAYSIA SDN BHD reserves the right fo change prices and specifications without prior
notice. All the above prices are manufacturer’s recommended retail prices. All prices are subjected to the
prevailing local government duties and taxes announced at the point of sale. Prices may vary due to a
change in local government duties and taxes. The illustrations may show accessories and optional extras
which are not part of standard specification.
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